Team

Game

10

1 vs.

2 vs.

1 vs.

4 vs.

3 vs.

1 vs.

2 vs.

3 vs.

2 vs.

1 vs.

Men's 30+

Pool A
Name Contact
Proctor Crew Brandon Delacey
Your Weeeak Jeremy Gordon
Hoosiers Steve Jankowski
Kastern Cody Kastern
04 Left Hookers Joe Kimmes
Teams Court Time
Proctor Crew vs. Kastern 1 10:30
Your Weeeak vs. Hoosiers 2 10:30
Proctor Crew vs. Hoosiers 7 11:30
Kastern vs. 04 Left Hookers 11:30
Hoosiers vs. 04 Left Hookers 12:30
Proctor Crew vs. Your Weeeak 12:30
Your Weeeak vs. 04 Left Hookers 1:30
Hoosiers vs. Kastern 1:30
Your Weeeak vs. Kastern 2:30
Proctor Crew vs. 04 Left Hookers 2:30



Team

Game

11

12

13

14

15

16

1 vs.

3 vs.

1 vs.

2 vs.

1 vs.

2 vs.

Men's 30+

Pool B
Name Contact
Blouses Jeremy King
Best Christmas Ever Don Liimatainen
35+ Cory Lisdahl
Hungover Hasbeens Joe Massoglia
Teams
Blouses vs. Best Christmas Ever
35+ vs. Hungover Hasbeens
Blouses vs. 35+

Best Christmas Ever vs.

Blouses vs.

Best Christmas Ever vs.

Hungover Hasbeens
Hungover Hasbeens

35+

Court Time
3 10:30
4 10:30
9 11:30
10 11:30
4 12:30
3 12:30



Team

Game

17

18

19

20

21

22

1 vs.

3 vs.

1 vs.

2 vs.

1 vs.

2 vs.

Men's 30+

Pool C
Name
DBz
Team AARP
3 the hard way

DJRJ

Teams

DBZ vs. Team AARP

3 the hard way vs.
DBZ vs.

Team AARP vs.
DBZ vs.

Team AARP vs.

DJRJ
3 the hard way
DJRJ
DJRJ

3 the hard way

Contact
Ryan Raprager
Jeff Rothamel

Justin Stone

Richard Trautline

Court Time
5 10:30
6 10:30
11 11:30
12 11:30
2 12:30
1 12:30



Game

23

Game

24

Men's 30+

Playoffs
Semi-Final Game Court Time
#2 Seeded Pool Winner vs. #3 Seeded Pool Winner 2 3:30
Championship Game Court Time

#1 Seeded Pool Winner vs. Winner of Game 23 2 4:30



