Men's 30+ Pool A

Team	Name	Contact
1	Proctor Crew	Brandon DeLacey
2	Your Weeeak	Jeremy Gordon
3	Hoosiers	Steve Jankowski
4	Kastern	Cody Kastern
5	04 Left Hookers	Joe Kimmes

Game		Teams	Court	Time
1	1 vs. 4	Proctor Crew vs. Kastern	1	10:30
2	2 vs. 3	Your Weeeak vs. Hoosiers	2	10:30
3	1 vs. 3	Proctor Crew vs. Hoosiers	7	11:30
4	4 vs. 5	Kastern vs. 04 Left Hookers	8	11:30
5	3 vs. 5	Hoosiers vs. 04 Left Hookers	6	12:30
6	1 vs. 2	Proctor Crew vs. Your Weeeak	5	12:30
7	2 vs. 5	Your Weeeak vs. 04 Left Hookers	2	1:30
8	3 vs. 4	Hoosiers vs. Kastern	5	1:30
9	2 vs. 4	Your Weeeak vs. Kastern	1	2:30
10	1 vs. 5	Proctor Crew vs. 04 Left Hookers	3	2:30

Men's 30+

Pool B

Team	Name	Contact
1	Blouses	Jeremy King
2	Best Christmas Ever	Don Liimatainen
3	35+	Cory Lisdahl
4	Hungover Hasbeens	Joe Massoglia

Game		Tean	ns	Court	Time
11	1 vs. 2	Blouses vs.	Best Christmas Ever	3	10:30
12	3 vs. 4	35+ vs.	Hungover Hasbeens	4	10:30
13	1 vs. 3	Blouses vs.	35+	9	11:30
14	2 vs. 4	Best Christmas Ever vs.	Hungover Hasbeens	10	11:30
15	1 vs. 4	Blouses vs.	Hungover Hasbeens	4	12:30
16	2 vs. 3	Best Christmas Ever vs.	35 +	3	12:30

Men's 30+

Pool C

Team	Name	Contact
1	DBZ	Ryan Raprager
2	Team AARP	Jeff Rothamel
3	3 the hard way	Justin Stone
4	DJRJ	Richard Trautline

Game		Tear	ns	Court	Time
17	1 vs. 2	DBZ vs.	Team AARP	5	10:30
18	3 vs. 4	3 the hard way vs.	DJRJ	6	10:30
19	1 vs. 3	DBZ vs.	3 the hard way	11	11:30
20	2 vs. 4	Team AARP vs.	DJRJ	12	11:30
21	1 vs. 4	DBZ vs.	DJRJ	2	12:30
22	2 vs. 3	Team AARP vs.	3 the hard way	1	12:30

Men's 30+ Playoffs

Game	Semi-Final Game	Court T	ime
23	#2 Seeded Pool Winner vs. #3 Seeded Pool Winner	2 3	3:30
Game	Championship Game	Court T	ime
24	#1 Seeded Pool Winner vs. Winner of Game 23	2 4	1:30